The ultimate
solution
for levelling,
aligning and
packing.
OUR MISSION
To have an uncompromising
high standard in everything
we do. Grounded on strong
principles, we meet and exceed
our customers’ expectations.
OUR VISION
To be the preferred and
selected supplier for quality
products in the Plastic
Building Supplies industry,
through exceptional quality
products and service.
WWW.UNIPACKERS.COM.AU 3
WELCOME
A NOTE FROM ALLMOULD PLASTICS
Allmould Plastics is an Australian owned plastic injection moulding business
located in Orange NSW supplying plastic hardware products to some of the
largest hardware stores and distributors throughout Australia, primarily our Plastic
Uni-Packers.
Since 1995 we have developed and grown into a strong customer service orientated
business focusing on fulfilling our customers’ needs and desires beyond expectation.
Our fast and reliable service & exceptional quality product makes your experience with
us seamless and positive every time.
We are continually improving our products and service, researching the most effective
packaging solutions, faster lead times & product design. Be sure to
contact our friendly team at Allmould Plastics; we look forward to working with you.
OUR
VALUES
• Service
• Quality
• Reliability
DESIGNED NOT
TO ROT, SHRINK
OR EXPAND.
UNI-PACKERS
WITHSTAND
BEING SAWN,
NAILED, DRILLED
AND SCREWED.
Hear what our happy customers have to say.
I have found that the Uni-packers are by far the easiest and strongest
plastic packers to use, the accurate sizes and colour coding make them a
‘must have’. A highly recommended product.
- Rohan, Victoria
Uni-packers are our second most invoiced product on the shelf.
- Steve, Sydney NSW
Uni-Packers are the best quality Packer on the market today.
- Andrew, NSW
www.unipackers.net.au               4
ABOUT OUR UNI-PACKERS
These polypropylene horseshoe Uni-Packers are fully manufactured in Australia
and 100% water and rust resistant. This product is specifically designed not to rot, shrink or
expand and are also able to withstand being sawn, nailed, drilled and screwed proving them
to be the most robust and durable plastic packer available and your ultimate construction
solution for levelling, aligning and packing.
Professionally tested by NATA, our Uni-Packers high-compression strength means
they can be used in many adverse applications.
HOW ARE THESE MADE?
The Uni-Packers are injection moulded. Injection Moulding is a process in which raw plastic
material is fed into heated barrels, melted and forced under pressure into a mould cavity
where it cools and hardens to the shape of the mould. The component is then ejected
from the machine.
Find more information about our capabilities at www.allmouldplastics.com.au
WWW.UNIPACKERS.COM.AU 5
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-TP1.0-75 75mm x 1.0mm Yellow Uni-Packer 230
TD-TP1.5-75 75mm x 1.5mm Purple Uni-Packer 220
TD-TP3.0-75 75mm x 3.0mm Red Uni-Packer 200
TD-TP5.0-75 75mm x 5.0mm Black Uni-Packer 130
TD-TP6.5-75 75mm x 6.5mm Blue Uni-Packer 120
TD-TP10.0-75 75mm x 10.0mm White Uni-Packer 110
TD-TP15.0-75 75mm x 15.0mm Orange Uni-Packer 80
TD-TP20.0-75 75mm x 20.0mm Purple Uni-Packer 60
75MM - HANG-CELL BAG OPTION – MIXED SIZES
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-UPM75 75mm Mixed Bag x 5 sizes Uni-Packer 190
75MM - HANG-CELL BAG OPTION – INDIVIDUAL SIZES
www.unipackers.net.au   6
PACK SIZES & PACKAGING OPTIONS
We manufacture over 20 different size packers.
Our 75mm & 90mm length Packers being the
most popular and ranging from 1mm through to
20mm thick. Please see below our extensive range
of packing solutions and pack sizes.
PRICE ON APPLICATION.
75MM – BULK QTY
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-BK1.075-500 1.0 x 75mm Yellow Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK1.575-500 1.5 x 75mm Purple Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK3.075-500 3.0 x 75mm Red Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK5.075-500 5.0 x 75mm Black Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK6.575-500 6.5 x 75mm Blue Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK10.075-500 10.0 x 75mm White Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK15.075-500 15.0 x 75mm Orange Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK20.075-500 20.0 x 75mm Green Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK1.075-1000 1.0 x 75mm Yellow Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK1.575-1000 1.5 x 75mm Purple Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK3.075-1000 3.0 x 75mm Red Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK5.075-1000 5.0 x 75mm Black Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK6.575-1000 6.5 x 75mm Blue Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK10.075-1000 10.0 x 75mm White Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK15.075-1000 15.0 x 75mm Orange Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK20.075-1000 20.0 x 75mm Green Uni-Packers 1000
   7   www.unipackers.net.au
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-TP1.0-90 90mm x 1.0mm Yellow Uni-Packer 230
TD-TP1.6-90 90mm x 1.6mm Purple Uni-Packer 200
TD-TP3.2-90 90mm x 3.2mm Red Uni-Packer 180
TD-TP4.8-90 90mm x 4.8mm Black Uni-Packer 110
TD-TP65-90 90mm x 6.5mm Blue Uni-Packer 100
TD-TP10.0-90 90mm 10.0 x White Uni-Packer 80
TD-TP15.0-90 90mm x 15.0 Orange Uni-Packer 60
TD-TP20.0-90 90mm x 20.0 Green Uni-Packer 40
90MM - HANG-CELL BAG OPTION – MIXED SIZES
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-UPM90 90mm Mixed Bag x 4 Sizes Uni-Packer 170
TD-UPM90X5 90mm Mixed Bag x 5 Sizes Uni-Packer 190
90MM - HANG-CELL BAG OPTION – INDIVIDUAL SIZES
90MM – BULK QTY
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-BK15.090-250 15.0 X 90mm Orange Uni-Packer 250
TD-BK20.090-250 20.0 X 90mm Green Uni-Packer 250
TD-BK1.090-500 1.0 x 90mm Yellow Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK1.690-500 1.6 x 90mm Purple Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK3.290-500 3.2 x 90mm Red Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK4.890-500 4.8 x 90mm Black Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK6.590-500 6.5 x 90mm Blue Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK10.090-500 10.0 X 90mm White Uni-Packers 500
TD-BK15.090-500 15.0 X 90mm Orange Uni-Packer 500
TD-BK20.090-500 20.0 X 90mm Green Uni-Packer 500
TD-BK1.090-1000 1.0 x 90mm Yellow Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK1.690-1000 1.6 x 90mm Purple Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK3.290-1000 3.2 x 90mm Red Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK4.890-1000 4.8 x 90mm Black Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK6.590-1000 6.5 x 90mm Blue Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK10.090-1000 10.0 X 90mm White Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK15.090-1000 15.0 X 90mm Orange Uni-Packers 1000
TD-BK20.090-1000 20.0 X 90mm Green Uni-Packer 1000
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
 5 LITRE BUCKETS
TD-UPM75-260 75mm Mixed Bucket x 5 Sizes Uni-Packer 260
TD-BP1.075-400 75mm x 1.0mm Yellow Uni-Packer Bucket 400
TD-BP1.575-350 75mm x 1.5mm Purple Uni-Packer Bucket 350
TD-BP3.075-280 75mm x 3.0mm Red Uni-Packer Bucket 280
TD-BP5.075-220 75mm x 5.0mm Black Uni-Packer Bucket 220
TD-BP6.575-150 75mm x 6.5mm Blue Uni-Packer Bucket 150
TD-BP10.075-110 75mm x 10.0mm White Uni-Packer Bucket 110
TD-BP15.075-65 75mm x 15.0mm Orange Uni-Packer Bucket 65
TD-BP20.075-50 75mm x 20.0mm Green Uni-Packer Bucket 50
 20 LITRE BUCKETS
TD-UPM75-800 75mm Mixed Bucket x 5 Sizes Uni-Packer 800
TD-BP1.075-2000 75mm x 1.0mm Yellow Uni-Packer Bucket 2000
TD-BP1.575-1500 75mm x 1.5mm Purple Uni-Packer Bucket 1500
TD-BP3.075-1000 75mm x 3.0mm Red Uni-Packer Bucket 1000
TD-BP5.075-700 75mm x 5.0mm Black Uni-Packer Bucket 700
TD-BP6.575-600 75mm x 6.5mm Blue Uni-Packer Bucket 600
TD-BP10.075-400 75mm x 10.0mm White Uni-Packer Bucket 400
TD-BP15.075-250 75mm x 15.0mm Orange Uni-Packer Bucket 250
TD-BP20.075-150 75mm x 20.0mm Green Uni-Packer Bucket 150
75MM – PLASTIC BUCKET OPTION
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
5 LITRE BUCKETS
TD-UPM90-220 90mm Mixed Bucket x 5 Sizes Uni-Packer 220
TD-BP1.090-350 90mm x 1.0mm Yellow Uni-Packer Bucket 350
TD-BP1.690-300 90mm x 1.6mm Purple Uni-Packer Bucket 300
TD-BP3.290-220 90mm x 3.2mm Red Uni-Packer Bucket 220
TD-BP4.890-160 90mm x 4.8mm Black Uni-Packer Bucket 160
TD-BP6.590-120 90mm x 6.5mm Blue Uni-Packer Bucket 120
TD-BP10.090-80 90mm x 10.0mm White Uni-Packer Bucket 80
TD-BP15.090-65 90mm x 15.0mm Orange Uni-Packer Bucket 65
TD-BP20.090-50 90mm x 20.0mm Green Uni-Packer Bucket 50
20 LITRE BUCKETS
TD-UPM90-660 90mm Mixed Bucket x 5 Sizes Uni-Packer 660
TD-BP1.090-1750 90mm x 1.0mm Yellow Uni-Packer Bucket 1750
TD-BP1.690-1500 90mm x 1.6mm Purple Uni-Packer Bucket 1500
TD-BP3.290-900 90mm x 3.2mm Red Uni-Packer Bucket 900
TD-BP4.890-600 90mm x 4.8mm Black Uni-Packer Bucket 600
TD-BP6.590-450 90mm x 6.5mm Blue Uni-Packer Bucket 450
TD-BP10.090-350 90mm x 10.0mm White Uni-Packer Bucket 350
TD-BP15.090-250 90mm x 15.0mm Orange Uni-Packer Bucket 250
TD-BP20.090-150 90mm x 20.0mm Green Uni-Packer Bucket 150
90MM – PLASTIC BUCKET OPTION
90 x 90MM STUMP PACKER RANGE – HANGCELL BAG OPTION
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
INDIVIDUAL SIZES
TD-TPSP-1.09090 1mm x 90 x 90mm Trade Pack Brown 150
TD-TPSP-2.09090 2mm x 90 x 90mm Trade Pack Blue 75
TD-TPSP-3.09090 3mm x 90 x 90mm Trade Pack Green 50
TD-TPSP-5.09090 5mm x 90 x 90mm Trade Pack Yellow 30
TD-TPSP-10.09090 10mm x 90 x 90mm Trade Pack Black 16
MIXED
TD-MSP-45 Mixed Stump Packer Bag (45 units) 45
11  www.unipackers.net.au
 BULK
TD-UP1.0140 1mm x 140mm Yellow Uni-Packers 1000
TD-UP2.0140 2mm x 140mm Purple Uni-Packers 1000
TD-UP5.0140 5mm x 140mm Black Uni-Packers 1000
TD-UP10.0140 10mm x 140mm White Uni-Packers 1000
TRADE PACK
TD-TPUP1.0140 1mm x 140mm Yellow Uni-Packers 2000
TD-TPUP2.0140 2mm x 140mm Purple Uni-Packers 1000
TD-TPUP5.0140 5mm x 140mm Black Uni-Packers 500
TD-TPUP10.0140 10mm x 140mm White Uni-Packers 250
90 x 90MM STUMP PACKER RANGE – BULK
 BULK
TD-SP1.0-1000 1mm x 90 x 90mm Trade Pack Brown 1000
TD-SP2.0-1000 2mm x 90 x 90mm Trade Pack Blue 1000
TD-SP3.0-1000 3mm x 90 x 90mm Trade Pack Green 1000
TD-SP5.0-1000 5mm x 90 x 90mm Trade Pack Yellow 1000
TD-SP10.0-1000 10mm x 90 x 90mm Trade Pack Black 1000
140MM – BULK/ TRADE PACKS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
PANEL
SHIMS
Plastic Uni-Packer Panel Shims are a universal and versatile
product used widely in the construction industry as well as
having many other commercial uses.
These polypropylene panel shim components are fully
manufactured in Australia and 100% water and rust resistant.
This product is specifically designed not to rot, shrink or
expand and are also able to withstand being sawn, nailed, drilled
and screwed proving them to be the most robust and durable
product available and your ultimate construction solution for
levelling, aligning and packing.
PANEL SHIM FULL – 100MM x 150MM – TRADE PACK
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-TPUPPS010150 1mm x 150mm Panel Shim Yellow 400
TD-TPUPPS020150 2mm x 150mm Panel Shim Purple 200
TD-TPUPPS030150 3mm x 150mm Panel Shim Red 200
TD-TPUPPS050150 5mm x 150mm Panel Shim Black 100
TD-TPUPPS100150 10mm x 150mm Panel Shim White 50
TD-TPUPPS150150 15mm x 150mm Panel Shim Orange 50
TD-TPUPPS200150 20mm x 150mm Panel Shim Green 50
    PANEL SHIM FULL – 100MM x 150MM – BULK
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-BKUPPS010150 1mm x 150mm Panel Shim Yellow 1000
TD-BKUPPS020150 2mm x 150mm Panel Shim Purple 1000
TD-BKUPPS030150 3mm x 150mm Panel Shim Red 1000
TD-BKUPPS050150 5mm x 150mm Panel Shim Black 1000
TD-BKUPPS100150 10mm x 150mm Panel Shim White 1000
TD-BKUPPS150150 15mm x 150mm Panel Shim Orange 1000
TD-BKUPPS200150 20mm x 150mm Panel Shim Green 1000
13  www.unipackers.net.au
PANEL SHIM HALF – 75MM x 100MM – TRADE PACK
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-TPUPPS01075 1mm x 75mm Panel Shim Yellow 800
TD-TPUPPS02075 2mm x 75mm Panel Shim Purple 400
TD-TPUPPS03075 3mm x 75mm Panel Shim Red 400
TD-TPUPPS05075 5mm x 75mm Panel Shim Black 200
TD-TPUPPS10075 10mm x 75mm Panel Shim White 100
TD-TPUPPS15075 15mm x 75mm Panel Shim Orange 100
TD-TPUPPS20075 20mm x 75mm Panel Shim Green 100
TD-TPUPPS200150 20mm x 150mm Panel Shim Green 50
    PANEL SHIM HALF – 75MM x 100MM – BULK
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-BKUPPS01075 1mm x 75mm Panel Shim Yellow 1000
TD-BKUPPS02075 2mm x 75mm Panel Shim Purple 1000
TD-BKUPPS03075 3mm x 75mm Panel Shim Red 1000
TD-BKUPPS05075 5mm x 75mm Panel Shim Black 1000
TD-BKUPPS10075 10mm x 75mm Panel Shim White 1000
TD-BKUPPS15075 15mm x 75mm Panel Shim Orange 1000
TD-BKUPPS20075 20mm x 75mm Panel Shim Green 1000
www.unipackers.net.au     14
12
PACKERS.COM.A
OTHER
PRODUCTS
UNI-HOOK – SAFETY LEAD HOOK
The Uni-Hook is a robust and convenient, multipurpose hook
that is specifically designed to safely suspend electric leads, data
cabling, air hose and much more in industrial, commercial and
construction situations.
The greatest strength of the Uni-hook is the safety, versatility and
function it provides for the safety conscious site or factory manager.
Elevation of cables removes trip hazards from the work site floor.
The Uni-hook will assist in meeting the stringent WHS requirements
as set out in AS/NZS 3012:2003 2.6.9 which requires the protection
and suspension of leads and cables. it combines a versatile lightweight
design, with high quality manufacturing to ensure durability through a
long service life.
The Uni-hook can hold up to 8 cables. The unique design allows
elevation from a variety of fixtures and fittings including over doors,
walls, scaffold pipes, fences etc. Another feature is the keyhole
fastening position; large 50mm hook capacity and non-conductive
polymers. it is also UV stabilised and has a high visibility colour.
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY
TD-LHIN Uni-Hook / Lead Hooks Individual 100
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
TD-SG34 34mm Snap Grommet 500
 TD-SG28 28mm Snap Grommet 500
TD-SB30 30mm Snap Bush 500
TD-EG32 32mm Rubber Electrical Grommet 500
TD-PG32 32mm Rubber Plumbing Grommet 500
OTHER
PRODUCTS
PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL GROMMETS
Uni-Grommets are used for the Electrical and Plumbing industry.
• Appropriate for use in steel house frames.
• Suitable for both hot and cold plumbing lines.
• Electrical grommets have a larger opening and are designed to protect
your electrical cables from sharp edges and burs.
• Manufactured using a universal heat-resistant polymer.
• Convenient, safe and easy to use.
www.unipackers.net.au           16
Price on application.
WHAT
WE OFFER
CUSTOM MOULDING
In addition to our Plastic hardware Range, Allmould Plastics
also specializes in Custom injection moulding. We have the
expertise and the facility to take your project from initial idea
right through to finished product and we are passionate about
bringing a company or a  person’s dream into a reality.
QUALITY MANAGEMENT CERTIFICATION
Allmould Plastics has always assured our clients high quality
products and has recently implied the world recognized
quality management system ISO 9001 2015.
OUR RECYCLE CHOICE
Allmould Plastics is committed to the future and believes
environmental issues are of vital importance. This has resulted
in the establishment of our own recycling plant onsite in which
all waste material is granulated and reused in products that do
not require 100% virgin material. We believe in doing this, we
are considering the environment and reducing landfill.
Our machine capacity dynamically adapts to various requirements. Our ability to
process all plastics is further highlighted through a specialised focus on engineering
plastics.
OUR
DIVISIONS:
www.unipackers.net.au            18
Allmould Plastics is heavily involved in the development of plastic construction parts
within the Construction Industry. With innovation being our key priority, we have
been involved in many product developments in the past including mechanical fastening,
gas, electricity, plumbing, construction framing and windows componentry etc.
AMP Circular is not a typical business but rather a platform that sits under the
Allmould Plastics Group to manage circular and recycling programs through the public
and private sectors in Australia.
Allmould Plastics is extremely passionate in relation to Medical component
development, not only for the human side of this industry but also Veterinary. We have
been included in some of Australia’s most innovative medical device programs such as
the AusGov Defence Unit, First Aid, Orthopaedics etc.
We provide high end closures and packaging solutions to a various range of markets
including food, dry goods, telecommunications, chemicals, beverages etc.
Unipackers are manufactred in
Australia by Allmould Plastics
Group
24 Strathgrove Way (PO Box 8514)
Orange NSW 2800
+61 2 6361 1399
+61 2 6360 4313
www. allmouldplastics.com.au